
GFM Mobile Phone 
Policy 
STUDENT EASY READ 



Mobile Phones in School 

Are tolerated for 

• Safety 

• Emergency  Use 

• Educational Use 

Are NOT tolerated for 

• Personal phone calls 

• Taking photos or videos 

• Using Social Media 



MOBILE PHONES ARE 
BROUGHT 

AT YOUR OWN RISK 

THE SCHOOL DO NOT ACCEPT 
RESPONSIBILITY TO LOSS, 
THEFT OR DAMAGE TO YOUR 
MOBILE PHONE



MOBILE PHONES MUST BE 
COMPLETELY SWITCHED OFF 
NOT JUST SILENCED 

AND 

PLACED AND KEPT IN YOUR 
BAGS AT ALL TIMES DURING 
CLASS 



ANY STUDENT 
CAUGHT

USING THEIR MOBILE PHONE DURING CLASS 
WILL HAVE IT 

CONFISCATED
UNTIL THE END OF THE DAY



BE E-SAFETY 
AWARE!!

ONLINE OR ON YOUR MOBILE PHONE 

DURING SCHOOL AND OUTSIDE OF SCHOOL

THERE ARE SERIOUS  CONSEQUENCES 
FOR 

SOCIAL MEDIA MISCONDUCT 
AND 

INAPPROPRIATE INFORMATION 
SHARING 


